
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Epreuve

AGACHE Celia [422] 55 Tours
1 1:03:55.83 1:03:55.83
2 1:05:02.42 01:06.59
3 1:06:10.01 01:07.59
4 1:07:16.55 01:06.54
5 1:08:25.13 01:08.58
6 1:09:31.28 01:06.16
7 1:10:38.72 01:07.45
8 2:01:18.35 50:39.64
9 2:02:23.61 01:05.26
10 2:03:27.99 01:04.39
11 2:04:32.56 01:04.58
12 2:05:37.67 01:05.11
13 2:06:41.98 01:04.32
14 2:07:46.67 01:04.69
15 2:08:51.45 01:04.78
16 3:05:00.57 56:09.13
17 3:14:11.19 09:10.63
18 3:15:17.38 01:06.19
19 3:16:23.45 01:06.07
20 3:17:28.91 01:05.47
21 3:18:34.68 01:05.77
22 3:19:39.67 01:05.00
23 3:20:44.60 01:04.93
24 3:21:48.96 01:04.37
25 3:22:53.48 01:04.53
26 3:23:58.03 01:04.55
27 5:46:38.31 2:22:40.29
28 5:47:45.09 01:06.79
29 5:48:51.12 01:06.03
30 5:49:57.31 01:06.19
31 5:51:02.28 01:04.97
32 5:52:09.19 01:06.92
33 5:53:15.15 01:05.96
34 5:54:21.73 01:06.59
35 5:57:00.88 02:39.15
36 7:47:02.75 1:50:01.88
37 7:48:11.16 01:08.42
38 7:49:18.34 01:07.18
39 7:50:24.60 01:06.26
40 7:51:31.68 01:07.08
41 7:52:37.87 01:06.19
42 7:53:45.38 01:07.51
43 7:54:52.54 01:07.17
44 7:55:58.49 01:05.96
45 7:57:05.08 01:06.59
46 8:46:57.23 49:52.15
47 8:48:02.40 01:05.17
48 8:49:07.45 01:05.06
49 8:50:12.73 01:05.28
50 8:51:19.55 01:06.83
51 8:52:24.43 01:04.88
52 8:53:29.23 01:04.81
53 8:54:33.10 01:03.87
54 8:55:37.81 01:04.72
55 8:56:42.69 01:04.88

ALLOUCHERY Florian [122] 41 Tours
1 1:19:52.38 1:19:52.38
2 1:21:12.59 01:20.21
3 1:22:31.06 01:18.47
4 1:23:46.38 01:15.33
5 1:25:03.80 01:17.42
6 1:26:26.11 01:22.32
7 1:27:44.32 01:18.22
8 2:17:24.74 49:40.42
9 2:18:42.15 01:17.42
10 2:19:53.75 01:11.61
11 2:21:14.54 01:20.79
12 2:22:28.72 01:14.18
13 2:23:41.22 01:12.50
14 2:25:01.47 01:20.25
15 2:26:18.84 01:17.38
16 2:27:46.84 01:28.00
17 5:17:53.21 2:50:06.38
18 5:19:10.37 01:17.16
19 5:20:30.37 01:20.00
20 5:21:47.20 01:16.83
21 5:23:08.31 01:21.12
22 5:24:26.71 01:18.41
23 5:25:43.64 01:16.93
24 5:27:09.51 01:25.88
25 5:28:25.36 01:15.85
26 5:34:11.10 05:45.74
27 5:35:22.63 01:11.54
28 5:36:34.21 01:11.58
29 5:37:46.21 01:12.01
30 5:38:55.93 01:09.73
31 5:40:05.78 01:09.85
32 7:20:49.68 1:40:43.90
33 7:22:16.33 01:26.65
34 7:23:42.39 01:26.07
35 7:25:00.82 01:18.43
36 7:26:17.34 01:16.53
37 7:27:31.59 01:14.26
38 8:22:21.74 54:50.15
39 8:23:39.67 01:17.94
40 8:24:54.36 01:14.69
41 8:26:06.04 01:11.68
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AUGUSTIN  [431] 19 Tours
1 1:05:06.39 1:05:06.39
2 1:06:10.62 01:04.23
3 1:08:16.64 02:06.03
4 1:09:19.20 01:02.56
5 2:03:43.86 54:24.66
6 2:04:47.44 01:03.59
7 2:05:50.21 01:02.77
8 2:06:52.81 01:02.61
9 3:04:28.37 57:35.56
10 8:01:22.45 4:56:54.09
11 8:02:27.26 01:04.81
12 8:03:32.34 01:05.08
13 8:04:36.69 01:04.35
14 8:05:41.49 01:04.81
15 8:06:47.27 01:05.78
16 8:08:58.29 02:11.03
17 8:10:03.53 01:05.24
18 8:11:08.67 01:05.14
19 8:13:19.73 02:11.07

BAREY Timothee [203] 28 Tours
1 1:32:50.95 1:32:50.95
2 1:34:07.62 01:16.67
3 1:35:21.77 01:14.16
4 1:36:33.12 01:11.35
5 1:37:45.19 01:12.08
6 1:39:06.89 01:21.71
7 1:40:18.77 01:11.89
8 1:41:30.29 01:11.53
9 1:42:42.47 01:12.18
10 2:33:53.10 51:10.64
11 2:35:04.09 01:11.00
12 2:36:14.59 01:10.51
13 2:37:23.92 01:09.33
14 2:38:30.48 01:06.57
15 2:39:37.73 01:07.25
16 2:40:44.64 01:06.92
17 2:41:50.55 01:05.91
18 2:42:58.68 01:08.14
19 5:47:49.38 3:04:50.70
20 5:48:57.21 01:07.83
21 5:50:04.28 01:07.07
22 5:51:10.06 01:05.78
23 5:52:16.43 01:06.38
24 5:53:22.88 01:06.45
25 5:54:29.33 01:06.45
26 5:55:34.29 01:04.97
27 5:56:39.52 01:05.23
28 5:57:44.45 01:04.93

BASSEZ Christophe [333] 33 Tours
1 47:57.96 47:57.96
2 54:20.27 06:22.31
3 55:29.56 01:09.29
4 56:35.63 01:06.07
5 57:40.23 01:04.61
6 1:46:13.17 48:32.94
7 1:47:19.83 01:06.66
8 1:48:24.79 01:04.97
9 1:49:29.81 01:05.03
10 1:50:34.55 01:04.74
11 1:51:36.98 01:02.44
12 1:52:40.50 01:03.52
13 1:53:45.47 01:04.97
14 1:54:50.51 01:05.05
15 2:47:02.71 52:12.21
16 2:48:09.09 01:06.38
17 2:49:18.14 01:09.05
18 2:50:24.40 01:06.26
19 2:51:29.95 01:05.56
20 2:52:34.38 01:04.44
21 2:53:38.11 01:03.73
22 2:54:41.56 01:03.45
23 2:55:45.99 01:04.44
24 2:56:49.69 01:03.71
25 8:01:11.72 5:04:22.04
26 8:02:16.32 01:04.60
27 8:03:19.97 01:03.66
28 8:04:23.40 01:03.43
29 8:05:27.06 01:03.66
30 8:06:30.62 01:03.57
31 8:07:33.85 01:03.24
32 8:08:36.50 01:02.65
33 8:09:39.27 01:02.77
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BAUDELOT Matheo [424] 47 Tours
1 1:02:57.12 1:02:57.12
2 1:03:56.86 00:59.74
3 1:04:57.26 01:00.41
4 1:05:55.88 00:58.62
5 1:06:55.36 00:59.49
6 1:07:55.72 01:00.36
7 1:08:53.96 00:58.24
8 1:09:52.13 00:58.18
9 1:10:50.79 00:58.67
10 1:11:51.09 01:00.31
11 2:01:08.56 49:17.47
12 2:02:07.03 00:58.48
13 2:03:05.51 00:58.48
14 2:04:03.40 00:57.89
15 2:05:04.13 01:00.74
16 2:06:04.05 00:59.92
17 2:07:02.40 00:58.35
18 2:08:00.73 00:58.34
19 2:09:00.38 00:59.66
20 2:09:58.83 00:58.45
21 3:04:41.49 54:42.66
22 3:05:41.31 00:59.82
23 3:13:42.13 08:00.83
24 3:14:40.80 00:58.67
25 3:15:40.00 00:59.21
26 3:16:38.48 00:58.48
27 3:17:37.02 00:58.55
28 3:18:35.45 00:58.44
29 3:19:33.31 00:57.86
30 8:00:57.43 4:41:24.12
31 8:01:58.95 01:01.53
32 8:02:59.16 01:00.22
33 8:03:57.22 00:58.06
34 8:04:57.01 00:59.79
35 8:05:55.27 00:58.27
36 8:06:53.43 00:58.16
37 8:07:54.27 01:00.85
38 8:08:52.98 00:58.71
39 9:01:08.71 52:15.73
40 9:02:08.13 00:59.42
41 9:03:06.63 00:58.51
42 9:04:06.86 01:00.24
43 9:05:05.16 00:58.30
44 9:06:03.31 00:58.15
45 9:07:02.16 00:58.86
46 9:08:04.53 01:02.37
47 9:10:40.51 02:35.99

BEGIN Nicolas [330] 20 Tours
1 5:46:47.13 5:46:47.13
2 5:47:57.37 01:10.25
3 5:49:07.22 01:09.85
4 5:50:13.29 01:06.07
5 5:51:18.71 01:05.42
6 5:52:24.96 01:06.25
7 5:53:30.22 01:05.26
8 7:48:20.47 1:54:50.26
9 7:49:25.77 01:05.30
10 7:50:30.43 01:04.67
11 7:51:35.22 01:04.79
12 7:52:40.33 01:05.11
13 7:53:45.79 01:05.47
14 7:54:51.66 01:05.87
15 7:55:55.40 01:03.75
16 7:57:00.51 01:05.12
17 7:58:05.65 01:05.14
18 8:48:01.19 49:55.55
19 8:50:55.01 02:53.82
20 8:51:59.85 01:04.85
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

BELTRAMI Arthur [230] 53 Tours
1 34:42.59 34:42.59
2 36:01.11 01:18.52
3 37:16.83 01:15.73
4 38:31.88 01:15.05
5 39:45.86 01:13.98
6 40:58.51 01:12.66
7 42:10.74 01:12.23
8 43:23.79 01:13.06
9 44:37.32 01:13.53
10 1:32:54.61 48:17.29
11 1:34:08.74 01:14.14
12 1:35:19.59 01:10.86
13 1:36:29.98 01:10.39
14 1:37:42.49 01:12.52
15 1:39:00.22 01:17.73
16 1:40:10.83 01:10.61
17 1:41:19.38 01:08.56
18 1:42:29.16 01:09.78
19 2:32:53.94 50:24.79
20 2:34:04.37 01:10.43
21 2:35:14.33 01:09.96
22 2:36:25.82 01:11.49
23 2:37:35.97 01:10.15
24 2:38:46.87 01:10.90
25 2:39:54.27 01:07.41
26 2:41:02.03 01:07.76
27 2:42:10.52 01:08.49
28 2:43:18.86 01:08.35
29 5:32:18.17 2:48:59.31
30 5:33:30.80 01:12.64
31 5:34:41.35 01:10.55
32 5:35:52.72 01:11.37
33 5:37:01.93 01:09.22
34 5:38:09.53 01:07.60
35 5:39:17.59 01:08.07
36 5:40:26.43 01:08.85
37 7:32:02.02 1:51:35.60
38 7:33:11.38 01:09.36
39 7:34:19.32 01:07.95
40 7:35:29.80 01:10.48
41 7:36:39.21 01:09.41
42 7:37:49.45 01:10.24
43 7:38:57.70 01:08.26
44 7:40:07.44 01:09.75
45 7:41:15.80 01:08.36
46 7:42:23.98 01:08.19
47 8:34:34.92 52:10.95
48 8:35:43.27 01:08.35
49 8:36:49.93 01:06.66
50 8:37:56.73 01:06.80
51 8:39:04.06 01:07.33
52 8:40:11.94 01:07.89
53 8:41:19.04 01:07.11

BERRY Kevin [212] 50 Tours
1 34:22.79 34:22.79
2 35:41.87 01:19.08
3 36:55.67 01:13.81
4 38:10.95 01:15.28
5 39:23.14 01:12.19
6 40:38.33 01:15.19
7 41:54.47 01:16.15
8 43:05.37 01:10.90
9 1:32:15.96 49:10.59
10 1:33:28.94 01:12.99
11 1:34:40.50 01:11.56
12 1:35:51.33 01:10.83
13 1:37:02.16 01:10.83
14 1:38:12.32 01:10.17
15 1:39:22.59 01:10.28
16 1:40:35.44 01:12.85
17 1:41:48.48 01:13.04
18 1:43:00.14 01:11.67
19 2:33:24.41 50:24.28
20 2:34:36.72 01:12.31
21 2:35:47.34 01:10.62
22 2:36:58.31 01:10.98
23 2:38:09.46 01:11.15
24 2:39:20.01 01:10.56
25 2:40:30.34 01:10.33
26 2:41:40.09 01:09.76
27 2:42:48.84 01:08.75
28 5:32:31.62 2:49:42.79
29 5:33:45.66 01:14.05
30 5:35:02.82 01:17.16
31 5:36:15.25 01:12.43
32 5:37:26.61 01:11.37
33 5:38:36.48 01:09.87
34 5:39:46.54 01:10.06
35 5:40:56.27 01:09.73
36 7:32:15.78 1:51:19.52
37 7:33:29.31 01:13.53
38 7:34:40.09 01:10.79
39 7:35:50.94 01:10.86
40 7:37:00.55 01:09.61
41 7:38:09.93 01:09.38
42 7:39:19.70 01:09.78
43 7:40:30.82 01:11.12
44 8:34:32.22 54:01.41
45 8:35:41.39 01:09.18
46 8:36:49.98 01:08.59
47 8:38:02.16 01:12.19
48 8:39:10.37 01:08.21
49 8:40:20.33 01:09.97
50 8:41:29.15 01:08.82
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

BLARY Nicolas [219] 41 Tours
1 35:09.69 35:09.69
2 36:31.11 01:21.43
3 37:49.34 01:18.24
4 39:07.44 01:18.10
5 40:25.34 01:17.91
6 41:38.96 01:13.62
7 42:51.73 01:12.78
8 44:05.42 01:13.69
9 1:34:27.14 50:21.73
10 1:35:41.98 01:14.84
11 1:36:55.10 01:13.13
12 1:38:06.87 01:11.77
13 1:39:18.38 01:11.51
14 1:40:30.54 01:12.17
15 1:41:43.29 01:12.75
16 1:42:57.73 01:14.44
17 2:33:05.80 50:08.08
18 2:34:18.70 01:12.90
19 2:35:31.42 01:12.73
20 2:36:41.83 01:10.41
21 2:37:52.09 01:10.27
22 2:39:03.04 01:10.95
23 2:40:13.59 01:10.55
24 2:41:25.09 01:11.51
25 2:42:37.14 01:12.05
26 5:32:35.14 2:49:58.00
27 5:33:51.80 01:16.67
28 5:35:07.16 01:15.36
29 5:36:23.75 01:16.60
30 5:37:38.96 01:15.22
31 5:38:55.75 01:16.79
32 5:40:10.63 01:14.89
33 7:32:49.77 1:52:39.14
34 7:34:06.71 01:16.95
35 7:35:21.55 01:14.84
36 7:36:35.62 01:14.07
37 7:37:50.06 01:14.44
38 7:39:04.28 01:14.23
39 7:40:18.42 01:14.14
40 7:41:31.75 01:13.34
41 7:42:46.31 01:14.56

BOUTELEUX Corentin [403] 18 Tours
1 1:04:11.72 1:04:11.72
2 1:05:13.72 01:02.01
3 1:06:15.66 01:01.94
4 2:02:55.34 56:39.69
5 2:03:58.46 01:03.13
6 2:04:59.49 01:01.03
7 2:06:00.09 01:00.60
8 2:07:00.07 00:59.99
9 2:08:01.62 01:01.55
10 2:09:02.70 01:01.09
11 2:10:02.96 01:00.26
12 2:11:04.53 01:01.57
13 3:04:39.53 53:35.00
14 3:05:40.51 01:00.99
15 3:13:48.58 08:08.07
16 3:14:49.82 01:01.25
17 3:15:50.52 01:00.71
18 3:16:50.76 01:00.24
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

BROT Valentin [301] 52 Tours
1 54:17.63 54:17.63
2 55:28.71 01:11.09
3 56:36.00 01:07.29
4 57:42.41 01:06.42
5 1:46:05.25 48:22.84
6 1:47:11.58 01:06.33
7 1:48:18.44 01:06.87
8 1:49:23.58 01:05.14
9 1:50:30.07 01:06.50
10 1:51:35.55 01:05.49
11 1:52:40.92 01:05.37
12 1:53:47.06 01:06.15
13 1:54:52.74 01:05.68
14 1:56:02.32 01:09.59
15 1:57:07.97 01:05.65
16 1:58:18.73 01:10.76
17 2:46:54.41 48:35.68
18 2:48:02.89 01:08.49
19 2:49:09.09 01:06.21
20 2:50:14.18 01:05.09
21 2:51:19.01 01:04.83
22 2:52:23.74 01:04.74
23 2:53:28.43 01:04.69
24 2:54:33.00 01:04.58
25 5:47:03.28 2:52:30.28
26 5:48:10.88 01:07.60
27 5:49:17.46 01:06.59
28 5:50:23.86 01:06.40
29 5:51:29.95 01:06.09
30 5:52:35.21 01:05.27
31 5:53:39.92 01:04.71
32 5:54:46.43 01:06.51
33 5:55:52.46 01:06.04
34 7:46:15.90 1:50:23.44
35 7:47:21.90 01:06.01
36 7:48:27.83 01:05.93
37 7:49:33.22 01:05.40
38 7:50:40.98 01:07.76
39 7:51:47.33 01:06.36
40 7:52:53.57 01:06.24
41 7:53:59.08 01:05.51
42 7:55:04.85 01:05.77
43 7:56:11.50 01:06.66
44 7:57:17.86 01:06.36
45 8:46:06.39 48:48.54
46 8:47:11.41 01:05.02
47 8:48:16.28 01:04.87
48 8:49:20.86 01:04.59
49 8:50:25.22 01:04.36
50 8:51:29.16 01:03.94
51 8:52:33.82 01:04.67
52 8:53:38.68 01:04.86

BRUNO  [432] 70 Tours
1 2:03:32.56 2:03:32.56
2 2:04:33.29 01:00.73
3 2:05:32.42 00:59.13
4 2:06:33.64 01:01.23
5 2:07:33.00 00:59.37
6 2:08:32.33 00:59.33
7 2:09:33.31 01:00.99
8 2:33:06.77 23:33.46
9 2:34:16.40 01:09.64
10 2:35:23.64 01:07.25
11 2:36:28.12 01:04.48
12 2:37:34.73 01:06.61
13 2:38:39.65 01:04.93
14 2:39:46.73 01:07.08
15 2:40:51.16 01:04.44
16 2:42:01.91 01:10.76
17 2:43:10.87 01:08.96
18 2:47:49.40 04:38.54
19 2:48:53.95 01:04.55
20 2:49:57.61 01:03.66
21 2:51:01.41 01:03.81
22 2:52:04.31 01:02.91
23 2:53:08.35 01:04.05
24 2:54:11.25 01:02.90
25 2:55:18.87 01:07.62
26 2:56:21.99 01:03.12
27 2:57:29.56 01:07.58
28 5:33:43.53 2:36:13.98
29 5:35:00.17 01:16.65
30 5:36:13.37 01:13.20
31 5:37:28.06 01:14.69
32 5:38:40.35 01:12.30
33 5:39:50.30 01:09.95
34 5:40:57.41 01:07.12
35 7:31:58.44 1:51:01.03
36 7:33:10.06 01:11.63
37 7:34:17.38 01:07.32
38 7:35:26.12 01:08.75
39 7:36:37.38 01:11.26
40 7:37:47.29 01:09.92
41 7:38:56.81 01:09.52
42 7:40:05.13 01:08.33
43 7:41:14.53 01:09.40
44 7:42:19.50 01:04.97
45 8:01:13.57 18:54.08
46 8:02:14.37 01:00.80
47 8:03:14.72 01:00.36
48 8:04:15.27 01:00.55
49 8:05:15.03 00:59.77
50 8:06:14.82 00:59.80
51 8:07:14.45 00:59.63
52 8:08:14.36 00:59.91
53 8:09:14.24 00:59.89
54 8:34:43.20 25:28.96
55 8:35:53.23 01:10.04
56 8:37:02.14 01:08.91
57 8:38:11.14 01:09.01
58 8:39:17.80 01:06.66
59 8:40:24.06 01:06.26
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60 8:41:30.65 01:06.59
61 8:42:39.69 01:09.05
62 9:02:38.57 19:58.88
63 9:03:39.54 01:00.97
64 9:04:38.95 00:59.42
65 9:05:38.60 00:59.65
66 9:06:38.30 00:59.70
67 9:07:37.22 00:58.93
68 9:08:37.46 01:00.24
69 9:09:37.55 01:00.10
70 9:10:37.51 00:59.96

BURLION Nolan [334] 37 Tours
1 54:40.43 54:40.43
2 55:51.52 01:11.09
3 56:57.70 01:06.19
4 58:04.64 01:06.94
5 1:47:42.59 49:37.95
6 1:48:48.80 01:06.22
7 1:49:54.29 01:05.50
8 1:50:59.65 01:05.36
9 1:52:05.58 01:05.94
10 1:53:09.89 01:04.32
11 1:54:14.44 01:04.55
12 1:55:19.92 01:05.49
13 1:56:23.53 01:03.62
14 1:57:26.77 01:03.24
15 2:48:28.24 51:01.48
16 2:49:33.58 01:05.35
17 2:50:38.26 01:04.68
18 2:51:43.38 01:05.13
19 2:56:16.36 04:32.98
20 2:57:20.09 01:03.73
21 5:48:38.32 2:51:18.24
22 5:49:44.77 01:06.45
23 5:50:50.95 01:06.19
24 5:51:55.69 01:04.74
25 5:53:00.17 01:04.48
26 5:54:06.90 01:06.73
27 5:55:13.58 01:06.69
28 5:56:19.53 01:05.96
29 5:57:24.57 01:05.05
30 7:47:33.94 1:50:09.38
31 7:48:40.76 01:06.83
32 7:49:46.74 01:05.98
33 7:50:52.09 01:05.35
34 7:51:57.58 01:05.49
35 7:53:03.51 01:05.94
36 7:54:09.46 01:05.96
37 7:55:15.89 01:06.43

CANEELE Cedric [327] 58 Tours
1 47:33.42 47:33.42
2 48:45.87 01:12.45
3 54:43.22 05:57.36
4 55:53.26 01:10.05
5 57:01.14 01:07.88
6 58:09.47 01:08.34
7 1:46:52.69 48:43.22
8 1:48:01.08 01:08.40
9 1:49:07.36 01:06.28
10 1:50:12.33 01:04.97
11 1:51:17.93 01:05.61
12 1:52:24.36 01:06.43
13 1:53:30.10 01:05.74
14 1:54:35.65 01:05.56
15 1:55:42.05 01:06.40
16 1:56:50.02 01:07.97
17 1:57:55.62 01:05.61
18 2:48:20.81 50:25.19
19 2:49:27.91 01:07.11
20 2:50:33.96 01:06.05
21 2:51:39.59 01:05.63
22 2:52:45.12 01:05.54
23 2:53:50.13 01:05.02
24 2:54:54.89 01:04.76
25 2:55:59.86 01:04.97
26 2:57:04.67 01:04.81
27 5:47:10.03 2:50:05.36
28 5:48:17.86 01:07.83
29 5:49:24.14 01:06.29
30 5:50:30.43 01:06.30
31 5:51:36.63 01:06.20
32 5:52:41.86 01:05.23
33 5:53:47.49 01:05.63
34 5:54:54.17 01:06.69
35 5:56:00.78 01:06.61
36 5:57:07.84 01:07.06
37 7:47:15.92 1:50:08.09
38 7:48:22.41 01:06.50
39 7:49:29.66 01:07.25
40 7:50:35.68 01:06.03
41 7:51:40.77 01:05.09
42 7:52:46.35 01:05.59
43 7:53:51.23 01:04.88
44 7:54:56.05 01:04.83
45 7:56:00.70 01:04.65
46 7:57:05.25 01:04.55
47 8:46:30.47 49:25.22
48 8:47:36.44 01:05.98
49 8:48:41.30 01:04.86
50 8:49:45.38 01:04.08
51 8:50:49.15 01:03.78
52 8:51:53.42 01:04.27
53 8:52:56.43 01:03.02
54 8:53:59.58 01:03.15
55 8:55:02.55 01:02.97
56 8:56:06.08 01:03.53
57 8:57:14.33 01:08.26
58 8:58:17.54 01:03.22
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CARION Ludovic [410] 41 Tours
1 1:04:29.51 1:04:29.51
2 1:05:33.42 01:03.92
3 1:06:36.33 01:02.91
4 1:07:38.88 01:02.56
5 1:08:42.54 01:03.66
6 1:09:45.39 01:02.86
7 1:10:48.66 01:03.27
8 1:11:51.40 01:02.75
9 2:03:31.34 51:39.94
10 2:04:33.47 01:02.14
11 2:05:38.30 01:04.83
12 2:06:42.82 01:04.53
13 2:07:47.48 01:04.66
14 2:08:49.01 01:01.54
15 2:09:51.29 01:02.28
16 2:10:51.83 01:00.54
17 3:04:15.08 53:23.26
18 3:05:17.12 01:02.04
19 3:13:35.54 08:18.43
20 3:14:37.62 01:02.08
21 3:15:40.77 01:03.16
22 3:16:43.82 01:03.05
23 3:17:45.98 01:02.16
24 8:01:24.26 4:43:38.29
25 8:02:28.57 01:04.32
26 8:03:32.35 01:03.78
27 8:04:37.11 01:04.76
28 8:05:41.94 01:04.83
29 8:06:47.12 01:05.19
30 8:07:50.14 01:03.03
31 8:08:53.50 01:03.36
32 8:09:57.65 01:04.16
33 9:01:13.80 51:16.15
34 9:02:18.04 01:04.25
35 9:03:21.23 01:03.19
36 9:04:24.44 01:03.22
37 9:05:27.89 01:03.45
38 9:06:31.05 01:03.17
39 9:07:34.55 01:03.50
40 9:08:37.93 01:03.38
41 9:09:41.51 01:03.59

CARON Philippe [215] 35 Tours
1 34:55.55 34:55.55
2 36:05.75 01:10.20
3 37:14.07 01:08.32
4 38:20.54 01:06.47
5 39:30.69 01:10.15
6 40:37.04 01:06.35
7 41:45.40 01:08.37
8 42:51.94 01:06.54
9 1:32:23.23 49:31.29
10 1:33:29.48 01:06.26
11 1:34:36.73 01:07.25
12 1:35:42.73 01:06.01
13 1:36:47.88 01:05.16
14 1:37:52.52 01:04.65
15 1:39:00.49 01:07.97
16 1:40:07.15 01:06.66
17 1:41:13.24 01:06.10
18 1:42:21.16 01:07.93
19 2:33:05.12 50:43.96
20 2:34:17.31 01:12.19
21 2:35:23.03 01:05.72
22 2:36:27.20 01:04.18
23 2:37:32.43 01:05.23
24 2:38:37.12 01:04.69
25 2:39:41.27 01:04.15
26 2:40:46.31 01:05.04
27 2:41:51.67 01:05.37
28 2:42:57.63 01:05.96
29 5:46:59.04 3:04:01.42
30 5:48:05.11 01:06.08
31 5:49:10.36 01:05.26
32 5:50:15.33 01:04.97
33 5:51:20.79 01:05.47
34 5:52:27.00 01:06.22
35 5:53:34.04 01:07.04
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CEDRIC  [435] 25 Tours
1 8:00:52.41 8:00:52.41
2 8:01:49.53 00:57.13
3 8:02:45.92 00:56.40
4 8:03:42.50 00:56.58
5 8:04:38.40 00:55.90
6 8:05:35.00 00:56.61
7 8:06:32.29 00:57.29
8 8:07:28.32 00:56.04
9 8:08:24.90 00:56.59
10 8:09:23.03 00:58.13
11 8:10:18.91 00:55.88
12 8:11:14.81 00:55.90
13 8:12:10.29 00:55.48
14 8:13:06.68 00:56.40
15 8:14:02.34 00:55.67
16 9:02:14.58 48:12.24
17 9:03:13.50 00:58.92
18 9:04:10.78 00:57.29
19 9:05:07.64 00:56.86
20 9:06:04.32 00:56.69
21 9:07:01.46 00:57.14
22 9:07:58.83 00:57.38
23 9:08:54.36 00:55.53
24 9:09:50.35 00:56.00
25 9:10:46.11 00:55.77

CHIMOT David [319] 38 Tours
1 54:30.91 54:30.91
2 56:53.93 02:23.02
3 1:46:44.91 49:50.98
4 1:47:56.70 01:11.79
5 1:49:06.05 01:09.36
6 1:50:15.27 01:09.23
7 1:51:23.11 01:07.85
8 1:52:30.87 01:07.76
9 1:53:38.74 01:07.88
10 1:54:46.55 01:07.81
11 1:55:56.09 01:09.54
12 1:57:04.62 01:08.54
13 2:47:22.24 50:17.62
14 2:48:32.51 01:10.28
15 2:49:40.99 01:08.48
16 2:50:50.65 01:09.66
17 2:52:00.63 01:09.99
18 2:53:10.00 01:09.37
19 2:54:18.12 01:08.13
20 2:55:25.95 01:07.83
21 2:56:34.71 01:08.77
22 5:32:35.80 2:36:01.09
23 5:33:48.18 01:12.38
24 5:35:02.00 01:13.83
25 5:36:13.27 01:11.27
26 5:37:22.65 01:09.38
27 5:38:32.56 01:09.91
28 5:39:42.90 01:10.34
29 5:40:53.73 01:10.84
30 7:32:52.65 1:51:58.92
31 7:34:09.27 01:16.63
32 7:35:22.72 01:13.46
33 7:36:33.96 01:11.24
34 7:37:44.45 01:10.49
35 7:38:54.60 01:10.16
36 7:40:04.54 01:09.94
37 7:41:14.13 01:09.59
38 7:42:23.39 01:09.27

CLEUET Christophe [228] 19 Tours
1 35:57.34 35:57.34
2 37:13.39 01:16.06
3 38:29.52 01:16.13
4 39:42.45 01:12.94
5 40:56.49 01:14.04
6 42:10.06 01:13.58
7 43:23.02 01:12.96
8 44:40.32 01:17.30
9 1:32:39.28 47:58.97
10 1:33:59.16 01:19.88
11 1:35:11.79 01:12.64
12 1:36:23.74 01:11.96
13 1:37:40.42 01:16.68
14 1:38:53.34 01:12.93
15 2:32:47.70 53:54.36
16 2:33:59.38 01:11.69
17 2:35:09.62 01:10.24
18 2:36:20.59 01:10.98
19 2:37:29.45 01:08.86
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CLEVY Alban [302] 37 Tours
1 54:35.46 54:35.46
2 55:47.95 01:12.49
3 56:56.95 01:09.01
4 58:06.01 01:09.06
5 59:18.28 01:12.27
6 1:46:24.42 47:06.15
7 1:47:35.34 01:10.93
8 1:48:42.54 01:07.20
9 1:49:50.79 01:08.26
10 1:50:57.87 01:07.08
11 1:52:06.70 01:08.84
12 1:53:11.70 01:05.00
13 1:54:17.79 01:06.10
14 1:55:23.02 01:05.23
15 1:56:29.63 01:06.61
16 1:57:35.20 01:05.58
17 2:48:16.13 50:40.93
18 2:49:22.61 01:06.49
19 2:50:29.08 01:06.47
20 2:51:36.42 01:07.34
21 2:54:13.52 02:37.11
22 2:55:21.75 01:08.23
23 2:56:26.98 01:05.23
24 5:47:58.94 2:51:31.97
25 5:49:08.06 01:09.12
26 5:51:47.07 02:39.01
27 5:52:53.51 01:06.45
28 5:54:00.40 01:06.89
29 5:55:08.47 01:08.07
30 5:56:13.81 01:05.35
31 5:57:23.92 01:10.11
32 7:46:44.07 1:49:20.16
33 7:47:52.65 01:08.58
34 7:49:01.04 01:08.40
35 7:50:07.56 01:06.52
36 7:51:13.84 01:06.29
37 7:52:22.14 01:08.30

COLL Christopher [418] 44 Tours
1 1:03:42.82 1:03:42.82
2 1:04:45.24 01:02.42
3 1:05:48.28 01:03.05
4 1:06:48.47 01:00.19
5 1:07:49.92 01:01.46
6 1:08:50.02 01:00.10
7 1:09:49.90 00:59.89
8 1:10:50.49 01:00.59
9 2:02:38.16 51:47.68
10 2:03:39.40 01:01.25
11 2:04:38.72 00:59.32
12 2:05:39.33 01:00.62
13 2:06:40.93 01:01.60
14 2:07:39.99 00:59.07
15 2:08:39.52 00:59.54
16 2:09:38.98 00:59.47
17 2:10:38.63 00:59.65
18 2:11:37.91 00:59.28
19 2:12:37.27 00:59.37
20 3:04:41.19 52:03.92
21 3:05:41.66 01:00.47
22 8:01:39.24 4:55:57.59
23 8:02:39.87 01:00.64
24 8:03:39.68 00:59.82
25 8:04:39.57 00:59.89
26 8:05:41.63 01:02.07
27 8:06:42.20 01:00.57
28 8:07:41.80 00:59.61
29 8:08:42.46 01:00.66
30 8:09:43.40 01:00.94
31 8:10:44.15 01:00.76
32 8:11:43.38 00:59.23
33 8:12:42.77 00:59.40
34 8:13:41.72 00:58.95
35 9:01:39.67 47:57.96
36 9:02:39.93 01:00.26
37 9:03:40.31 01:00.38
38 9:04:40.27 00:59.96
39 9:05:39.68 00:59.41
40 9:06:39.38 00:59.70
41 9:07:38.72 00:59.35
42 9:08:38.18 00:59.47
43 9:09:38.33 01:00.15
44 9:10:38.27 00:59.95
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CONTINI Nicolas [120] 38 Tours
1 21:10.75 21:10.75
2 23:06.06 01:55.32
3 29:57.93 06:51.87
4 1:20:00.91 50:02.99
5 1:21:28.48 01:27.57
6 1:22:58.08 01:29.61
7 1:24:23.74 01:25.66
8 1:25:43.55 01:19.81
9 1:27:04.43 01:20.89
10 1:28:27.54 01:23.11
11 2:17:54.08 49:26.54
12 2:19:21.01 01:26.94
13 2:20:40.58 01:19.58
14 2:22:03.88 01:23.30
15 2:23:29.61 01:25.74
16 2:24:48.55 01:18.94
17 2:26:18.29 01:29.75
18 2:27:51.46 01:33.17
19 2:29:21.55 01:30.10
20 5:18:26.47 2:49:04.92
21 5:19:51.86 01:25.39
22 5:21:17.24 01:25.39
23 5:22:35.90 01:18.66
24 5:23:55.59 01:19.69
25 5:25:24.70 01:29.11
26 5:26:55.64 01:30.95
27 5:28:19.69 01:24.05
28 7:19:18.74 1:50:59.05
29 7:20:45.22 01:26.49
30 7:22:16.12 01:30.90
31 7:23:44.01 01:27.89
32 7:25:14.76 01:30.76
33 7:26:44.47 01:29.72
34 7:28:06.47 01:22.00
35 8:22:47.50 54:41.03
36 8:24:09.18 01:21.69
37 8:25:32.85 01:23.68
38 8:26:49.35 01:16.51

COUTURE Romain [123] 29 Tours
1 21:08.71 21:08.71
2 23:04.89 01:56.19
3 30:19.23 07:14.35
4 1:19:52.15 49:32.92
5 1:21:36.80 01:44.65
6 1:23:20.09 01:43.29
7 1:24:59.60 01:39.52
8 1:26:39.07 01:39.47
9 1:28:18.21 01:39.14
10 2:18:11.68 49:53.48
11 2:19:45.74 01:34.06
12 2:21:22.36 01:36.63
13 2:23:31.68 02:09.32
14 2:25:03.76 01:32.09
15 2:26:35.45 01:31.69
16 2:28:06.27 01:30.83
17 5:18:31.91 2:50:25.64
18 5:20:07.98 01:36.08
19 5:21:40.84 01:32.87
20 5:23:15.74 01:34.90
21 5:24:49.78 01:34.04
22 5:26:26.62 01:36.85
23 5:27:56.53 01:29.91
24 7:18:56.45 1:50:59.92
25 7:20:30.76 01:34.32
26 7:22:10.56 01:39.80
27 7:23:44.36 01:33.80
28 7:25:30.58 01:46.23
29 7:27:02.77 01:32.19
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CROMBEZ Samuel [232] 49 Tours
1 35:17.45 35:17.45
2 36:33.15 01:15.71
3 37:47.21 01:14.07
4 38:59.65 01:12.45
5 40:11.08 01:11.43
6 41:23.63 01:12.55
7 42:37.36 01:13.74
8 43:50.42 01:13.06
9 1:34:04.99 50:14.58
10 1:35:17.30 01:12.31
11 1:36:29.41 01:12.12
12 1:37:41.77 01:12.36
13 1:38:55.36 01:13.60
14 1:40:06.87 01:11.51
15 1:41:16.83 01:09.97
16 1:42:27.63 01:10.81
17 2:33:03.58 50:35.95
18 2:34:16.16 01:12.59
19 2:35:25.89 01:09.73
20 2:36:34.34 01:08.45
21 2:37:45.06 01:10.73
22 2:38:55.21 01:10.15
23 2:40:04.35 01:09.14
24 2:41:14.06 01:09.71
25 2:42:23.52 01:09.47
26 5:33:30.85 2:51:07.33
27 5:34:45.59 01:14.75
28 5:35:55.34 01:09.75
29 5:37:08.14 01:12.80
30 5:38:20.80 01:12.66
31 5:39:34.70 01:13.90
32 5:40:45.60 01:10.91
33 7:33:00.47 1:52:14.87
34 7:34:12.46 01:11.99
35 7:35:24.67 01:12.22
36 7:36:36.91 01:12.24
37 7:37:46.42 01:09.52
38 7:38:56.17 01:09.76
39 7:40:07.96 01:11.79
40 7:41:20.48 01:12.52
41 7:42:30.61 01:10.13
42 8:34:26.91 51:56.31
43 8:35:37.48 01:10.57
44 8:36:47.18 01:09.71
45 8:37:57.52 01:10.34
46 8:39:07.79 01:10.27
47 8:40:20.50 01:12.71
48 8:41:30.37 01:09.87
49 8:42:42.60 01:12.24

D ANGELO Guillaume [115] 38 Tours
1 20:27.86 20:27.86
2 22:06.04 01:38.18
3 23:40.16 01:34.13
4 30:20.35 06:40.20
5 1:18:58.78 48:38.43
6 1:20:30.61 01:31.83
7 1:21:58.32 01:27.71
8 1:23:30.56 01:32.25
9 1:25:03.70 01:33.15
10 1:26:33.19 01:29.49
11 1:28:04.78 01:31.60
12 2:17:41.24 49:36.46
13 2:19:08.21 01:26.98
14 2:20:36.46 01:28.25
15 2:22:02.82 01:26.37
16 2:23:35.73 01:32.91
17 2:25:02.40 01:26.68
18 2:26:26.00 01:23.61
19 2:27:54.48 01:28.48
20 5:18:15.88 2:50:21.40
21 5:19:48.32 01:32.45
22 5:21:16.63 01:28.31
23 5:22:44.57 01:27.94
24 5:24:12.98 01:28.41
25 5:25:41.48 01:28.51
26 5:27:09.33 01:27.85
27 5:28:38.51 01:29.19
28 7:18:53.68 1:50:15.18
29 7:20:24.26 01:30.58
30 7:21:55.12 01:30.86
31 7:23:23.67 01:28.55
32 7:24:50.57 01:26.91
33 7:26:16.80 01:26.23
34 7:27:42.54 01:25.74
35 8:22:42.83 55:00.29
36 8:24:12.18 01:29.35
37 8:25:39.62 01:27.45
38 8:27:06.95 01:27.33

D HULSTER Jose [121] 11 Tours
1 1:19:10.24 1:19:10.24
2 1:20:28.59 01:18.36
3 1:21:50.25 01:21.66
4 1:23:08.02 01:17.77
5 1:24:23.53 01:15.52
6 1:25:45.47 01:21.94
7 2:16:41.89 50:56.43
8 2:18:04.70 01:22.81
9 2:19:22.46 01:17.77
10 2:20:38.03 01:15.57
11 2:21:56.57 01:18.55
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

D'HELFT Mathieu [426] 47 Tours
1 1:04:34.31 1:04:34.31
2 1:05:34.78 01:00.47
3 1:06:34.45 00:59.68
4 1:07:33.51 00:59.06
5 1:08:33.78 01:00.27
6 1:09:32.23 00:58.46
7 1:10:33.31 01:01.08
8 1:11:32.44 00:59.14
9 2:01:57.92 50:25.48
10 2:02:56.74 00:58.83
11 2:03:56.53 00:59.79
12 2:04:54.64 00:58.11
13 2:05:52.60 00:57.96
14 2:06:50.72 00:58.13
15 2:07:48.59 00:57.87
16 2:08:46.76 00:58.18
17 2:09:44.54 00:57.78
18 2:10:43.03 00:58.49
19 2:11:41.07 00:58.05
20 3:04:40.27 52:59.21
21 3:05:39.80 00:59.54
22 3:13:28.86 07:49.06
23 3:14:27.15 00:58.29
24 3:15:24.69 00:57.54
25 3:16:22.59 00:57.90
26 3:17:20.01 00:57.42
27 3:18:18.46 00:58.46
28 3:19:16.47 00:58.01
29 3:20:14.22 00:57.75
30 3:21:13.61 00:59.40
31 8:01:57.84 4:40:44.23
32 8:02:56.68 00:58.84
33 8:03:55.25 00:58.58
34 8:04:54.03 00:58.79
35 8:05:53.07 00:59.05
36 8:06:51.67 00:58.60
37 8:07:50.73 00:59.07
38 8:08:49.87 00:59.14
39 9:02:50.90 54:01.04
40 9:03:50.15 00:59.26
41 9:04:49.19 00:59.05
42 9:05:47.69 00:58.51
43 9:06:46.15 00:58.46
44 9:07:44.49 00:58.34
45 9:08:43.27 00:58.79
46 9:09:41.40 00:58.13
47 9:10:39.73 00:58.34

DEGOR Adrien [224] 51 Tours
1 34:12.62 34:12.62
2 35:33.71 01:21.10
3 36:48.94 01:15.24
4 38:04.93 01:15.99
5 39:18.90 01:13.97
6 40:34.74 01:15.85
7 41:55.13 01:20.39
8 43:07.48 01:12.35
9 1:32:13.41 49:05.93
10 1:33:27.75 01:14.35
11 1:34:42.23 01:14.49
12 1:35:55.08 01:12.85
13 1:37:07.08 01:12.01
14 1:38:18.40 01:11.32
15 1:39:30.12 01:11.72
16 1:40:42.38 01:12.27
17 1:41:55.20 01:12.82
18 1:43:05.77 01:10.57
19 2:32:19.63 49:13.87
20 2:33:34.30 01:14.68
21 2:34:47.92 01:13.62
22 2:36:01.61 01:13.69
23 2:37:14.31 01:12.71
24 2:38:25.68 01:11.37
25 2:39:37.90 01:12.22
26 2:40:48.79 01:10.90
27 2:42:00.30 01:11.51
28 2:43:16.34 01:16.05
29 5:17:07.21 2:33:50.87
30 5:18:24.79 01:17.58
31 5:19:41.31 01:16.53
32 5:20:55.68 01:14.37
33 5:22:11.39 01:15.71
34 5:23:25.31 01:13.93
35 5:24:39.91 01:14.61
36 5:25:53.20 01:13.29
37 5:27:10.42 01:17.22
38 5:28:26.05 01:15.63
39 7:19:04.46 1:50:38.42
40 7:20:23.17 01:18.71
41 7:21:40.19 01:17.02
42 7:22:54.02 01:13.83
43 7:24:07.19 01:13.18
44 7:25:22.17 01:14.98
45 7:26:43.22 01:21.05
46 7:28:02.13 01:18.92
47 8:21:59.17 53:57.04
48 8:23:15.25 01:16.09
49 8:24:26.59 01:11.35
50 8:25:39.67 01:13.08
51 8:26:51.79 01:12.12
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DELASSUS Jeremy [207] 53 Tours
1 34:22.09 34:22.09
2 35:38.40 01:16.32
3 36:52.44 01:14.04
4 38:07.58 01:15.15
5 39:20.06 01:12.48
6 40:33.80 01:13.75
7 41:47.73 01:13.93
8 42:58.79 01:11.06
9 44:12.66 01:13.88
10 1:32:55.05 48:42.40
11 1:34:06.32 01:11.27
12 1:35:16.13 01:09.81
13 1:36:25.85 01:09.73
14 1:37:39.28 01:13.43
15 1:38:50.27 01:11.00
16 1:40:00.16 01:09.89
17 1:41:08.86 01:08.70
18 1:42:18.84 01:09.99
19 2:32:24.91 50:06.07
20 2:33:35.71 01:10.81
21 2:34:46.00 01:10.29
22 2:35:54.81 01:08.82
23 2:37:03.04 01:08.23
24 2:38:13.12 01:10.08
25 2:39:22.41 01:09.30
26 2:40:32.60 01:10.19
27 2:41:40.87 01:08.27
28 2:42:48.91 01:08.04
29 5:32:15.36 2:49:26.45
30 5:33:30.03 01:14.68
31 5:34:41.00 01:10.97
32 5:35:51.92 01:10.93
33 5:37:03.15 01:11.23
34 5:38:14.85 01:11.70
35 5:39:25.94 01:11.09
36 5:40:37.09 01:11.16
37 7:32:24.16 1:51:47.07
38 7:33:36.15 01:11.99
39 7:34:47.90 01:11.75
40 7:36:00.69 01:12.80
41 7:37:12.07 01:11.38
42 7:38:23.60 01:11.53
43 7:39:33.51 01:09.92
44 7:40:45.86 01:12.36
45 7:41:58.01 01:12.15
46 7:43:11.11 01:13.11
47 8:34:54.92 51:43.81
48 8:36:08.14 01:13.23
49 8:37:18.62 01:10.48
50 8:38:30.50 01:11.89
51 8:39:42.29 01:11.80
52 8:40:53.85 01:11.56
53 8:42:05.24 01:11.39

DENEKRE Denis [223] 44 Tours
1 1:33:39.80 1:33:39.80
2 1:34:51.75 01:11.96
3 1:36:03.80 01:12.05
4 1:37:13.87 01:10.08
5 1:38:23.27 01:09.40
6 1:39:32.48 01:09.22
7 1:40:42.56 01:10.08
8 1:41:51.98 01:09.43
9 1:43:01.43 01:09.45
10 2:33:17.52 50:16.10
11 2:34:29.83 01:12.31
12 2:35:38.99 01:09.17
13 2:36:47.50 01:08.51
14 2:37:56.05 01:08.56
15 2:39:06.84 01:10.79
16 2:40:16.07 01:09.24
17 2:41:25.10 01:09.03
18 2:42:33.34 01:08.25
19 5:32:48.12 2:50:14.78
20 5:33:59.98 01:11.87
21 5:35:11.28 01:11.30
22 5:36:22.11 01:10.83
23 5:37:32.68 01:10.58
24 5:38:42.97 01:10.30
25 5:39:52.77 01:09.80
26 5:41:02.64 01:09.87
27 7:32:14.07 1:51:11.44
28 7:33:26.03 01:11.96
29 7:34:37.56 01:11.54
30 7:35:47.99 01:10.44
31 7:36:58.42 01:10.44
32 7:38:07.89 01:09.47
33 7:39:17.78 01:09.90
34 7:40:28.00 01:10.22
35 7:41:35.88 01:07.88
36 7:42:45.24 01:09.36
37 8:34:40.38 51:55.14
38 8:35:51.15 01:10.77
39 8:37:01.15 01:10.01
40 8:38:10.77 01:09.62
41 8:39:20.54 01:09.78
42 8:40:30.43 01:09.90
43 8:41:40.26 01:09.83
44 8:42:49.40 01:09.14
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DERCOURT Mathieu [201] 52 Tours
1 34:10.09 34:10.09
2 35:33.62 01:23.54
3 36:49.39 01:15.78
4 38:05.33 01:15.94
5 39:20.63 01:15.31
6 40:34.74 01:14.11
7 41:48.69 01:13.95
8 42:59.23 01:10.55
9 1:32:55.92 49:56.70
10 1:34:09.96 01:14.04
11 1:35:23.30 01:13.34
12 1:36:32.72 01:09.43
13 1:37:43.27 01:10.55
14 1:39:04.08 01:20.81
15 1:40:17.86 01:13.79
16 1:41:27.26 01:09.40
17 1:42:35.95 01:08.70
18 2:32:27.15 49:51.21
19 2:33:37.21 01:10.06
20 2:34:49.37 01:12.17
21 2:35:59.78 01:10.41
22 2:37:07.54 01:07.76
23 2:38:19.89 01:12.36
24 2:39:30.06 01:10.18
25 2:40:39.53 01:09.47
26 2:41:47.57 01:08.04
27 2:42:56.92 01:09.36
28 5:32:52.79 2:49:55.87
29 5:34:06.97 01:14.19
30 5:35:20.17 01:13.20
31 5:36:32.47 01:12.31
32 5:37:47.24 01:14.77
33 5:39:02.29 01:15.05
34 5:40:13.23 01:10.95
35 7:32:18.64 1:52:05.41
36 7:33:31.79 01:13.16
37 7:34:43.58 01:11.80
38 7:35:54.60 01:11.02
39 7:37:05.01 01:10.41
40 7:38:18.81 01:13.81
41 7:39:31.94 01:13.13
42 7:40:43.71 01:11.77
43 7:41:54.42 01:10.72
44 7:43:07.71 01:13.30
45 8:34:22.85 51:15.15
46 8:35:32.53 01:09.68
47 8:36:42.29 01:09.76
48 8:37:52.77 01:10.48
49 8:39:02.57 01:09.81
50 8:40:14.33 01:11.76
51 8:41:23.76 01:09.43
52 8:42:34.12 01:10.37

DOURLENT Pierre [414] 22 Tours
1 1:03:12.44 1:03:12.44
2 1:04:15.70 01:03.26
3 1:05:18.70 01:03.01
4 1:06:21.61 01:02.91
5 1:07:28.52 01:06.92
6 1:08:35.51 01:06.99
7 1:09:41.04 01:05.54
8 1:10:43.45 01:02.42
9 1:11:45.94 01:02.49
10 2:02:45.57 50:59.63
11 2:03:48.07 01:02.51
12 2:04:49.64 01:01.58
13 2:05:52.47 01:02.83
14 2:06:54.78 01:02.32
15 2:07:56.82 01:02.04
16 2:09:01.55 01:04.74
17 2:10:03.66 01:02.11
18 2:11:07.06 01:03.40
19 2:12:08.80 01:01.74
20 2:13:09.87 01:01.08
21 3:04:45.94 51:36.08
22 3:05:47.35 01:01.41
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DUBOIS Axel [113] 45 Tours
1 19:53.87 19:53.87
2 21:19.89 01:26.02
3 22:58.30 01:38.42
4 24:21.08 01:22.79
5 30:22.37 06:01.29
6 1:18:26.76 48:04.40
7 1:19:50.34 01:23.58
8 1:21:10.97 01:20.63
9 1:22:30.66 01:19.69
10 1:23:50.11 01:19.46
11 1:25:10.76 01:20.65
12 1:26:30.68 01:19.93
13 1:27:48.89 01:18.22
14 2:17:17.77 49:28.89
15 2:18:38.24 01:20.47
16 2:19:57.10 01:18.87
17 2:21:20.56 01:23.47
18 2:22:38.03 01:17.47
19 2:23:55.72 01:17.70
20 2:25:11.07 01:15.36
21 2:26:26.96 01:15.90
22 2:27:49.89 01:22.93
23 5:17:16.26 2:49:26.37
24 5:18:34.54 01:18.29
25 5:19:52.96 01:18.43
26 5:21:11.34 01:18.38
27 5:22:27.84 01:16.51
28 5:23:47.32 01:19.48
29 5:25:04.15 01:16.84
30 5:26:18.26 01:14.11
31 5:27:33.26 01:15.01
32 7:18:15.08 1:50:41.83
33 7:19:33.83 01:18.76
34 7:20:50.43 01:16.60
35 7:22:10.35 01:19.93
36 7:23:27.25 01:16.91
37 7:24:41.20 01:13.95
38 7:25:55.59 01:14.40
39 7:27:08.79 01:13.20
40 7:28:23.89 01:15.10
41 8:21:58.23 53:34.35
42 8:23:15.15 01:16.93
43 8:24:28.43 01:13.28
44 8:25:43.42 01:15.00
45 8:26:56.45 01:13.04

DUFOSSE Benoit [304] 47 Tours
1 54:18.68 54:18.68
2 55:29.09 01:10.41
3 56:39.35 01:10.27
4 57:45.38 01:06.03
5 1:47:05.44 49:20.07
6 1:48:10.76 01:05.33
7 1:49:16.15 01:05.40
8 1:50:22.21 01:06.06
9 1:51:28.78 01:06.58
10 1:52:32.95 01:04.18
11 1:53:37.95 01:05.00
12 1:54:44.07 01:06.13
13 1:55:48.31 01:04.24
14 1:56:51.09 01:02.79
15 1:57:56.79 01:05.70
16 2:46:56.71 48:59.93
17 2:48:03.49 01:06.78
18 2:49:10.26 01:06.78
19 2:50:13.99 01:03.73
20 2:51:15.96 01:01.97
21 2:52:20.41 01:04.46
22 2:53:22.76 01:02.35
23 2:54:24.14 01:01.39
24 2:55:25.69 01:01.55
25 2:56:28.06 01:02.38
26 8:01:13.95 5:04:45.89
27 8:02:18.94 01:05.00
28 8:03:22.86 01:03.92
29 8:04:26.47 01:03.62
30 8:05:30.15 01:03.69
31 8:06:32.80 01:02.65
32 8:07:35.57 01:02.77
33 8:08:38.35 01:02.79
34 8:09:41.24 01:02.90
35 8:10:44.50 01:03.27
36 8:11:46.59 01:02.09
37 8:12:50.01 01:03.43
38 8:13:51.61 01:01.60
39 9:01:47.81 47:56.20
40 9:02:52.45 01:04.65
41 9:03:55.26 01:02.82
42 9:04:58.66 01:03.40
43 9:06:01.92 01:03.26
44 9:07:06.02 01:04.11
45 9:08:09.03 01:03.01
46 9:09:12.05 01:03.03
47 9:10:15.27 01:03.22
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DUMEIGE Geoffrey [305] 55 Tours
1 54:25.74 54:25.74
2 55:34.93 01:09.20
3 56:41.04 01:06.11
4 57:46.08 01:05.04
5 58:52.25 01:06.17
6 1:47:07.78 48:15.54
7 1:48:12.75 01:04.97
8 1:49:17.04 01:04.30
9 1:50:24.61 01:07.57
10 1:51:29.35 01:04.74
11 1:52:33.89 01:04.55
12 1:53:38.58 01:04.69
13 1:54:44.07 01:05.49
14 1:55:48.26 01:04.19
15 1:56:51.56 01:03.31
16 1:57:58.39 01:06.83
17 2:46:58.44 49:00.06
18 2:48:03.35 01:04.91
19 2:49:11.39 01:08.04
20 2:50:14.65 01:03.26
21 2:51:20.23 01:05.59
22 2:52:23.30 01:03.07
23 2:53:26.44 01:03.14
24 2:54:29.72 01:03.29
25 5:47:06.19 2:52:36.47
26 5:48:11.79 01:05.61
27 5:49:17.55 01:05.77
28 5:50:22.34 01:04.79
29 5:51:27.73 01:05.40
30 5:52:32.63 01:04.90
31 5:53:38.00 01:05.37
32 5:54:44.84 01:06.85
33 5:55:50.03 01:05.19
34 5:56:56.92 01:06.89
35 5:58:02.66 01:05.75
36 7:46:40.29 1:48:37.64
37 7:47:48.28 01:07.99
38 7:48:54.97 01:06.69
39 7:50:01.11 01:06.15
40 7:51:06.81 01:05.70
41 7:52:12.86 01:06.06
42 7:53:20.10 01:07.25
43 7:54:25.75 01:05.65
44 7:55:30.88 01:05.14
45 7:56:36.60 01:05.72
46 8:46:13.94 49:37.34
47 8:47:19.50 01:05.56
48 8:48:24.08 01:04.58
49 8:49:29.58 01:05.51
50 8:50:34.55 01:04.98
51 8:51:38.98 01:04.43
52 8:52:43.60 01:04.62
53 8:53:48.33 01:04.74
54 8:54:52.60 01:04.27
55 8:55:58.79 01:06.19

DUTOIT Pascal [406] 48 Tours
1 1:03:09.96 1:03:09.96
2 1:04:14.91 01:04.95
3 1:05:18.00 01:03.10
4 1:06:21.02 01:03.03
5 1:07:37.19 01:16.18
6 1:08:41.51 01:04.32
7 1:09:44.42 01:02.91
8 1:10:47.56 01:03.14
9 1:11:50.77 01:03.22
10 2:01:23.39 49:32.63
11 2:02:25.64 01:02.26
12 2:03:27.45 01:01.81
13 2:04:29.32 01:01.88
14 2:05:31.03 01:01.72
15 2:06:33.47 01:02.44
16 2:07:35.54 01:02.07
17 3:04:08.47 56:32.94
18 3:05:10.63 01:02.16
19 3:06:13.67 01:03.05
20 3:13:56.41 07:42.74
21 3:14:57.72 01:01.31
22 3:15:59.76 01:02.04
23 3:17:01.05 01:01.30
24 3:18:02.45 01:01.41
25 3:19:03.89 01:01.44
26 3:20:05.50 01:01.62
27 3:21:08.08 01:02.58
28 3:22:10.03 01:01.95
29 7:47:05.91 4:24:55.89
30 7:48:12.75 01:06.84
31 7:49:17.77 01:05.03
32 7:50:21.39 01:03.62
33 7:51:24.74 01:03.36
34 7:52:27.60 01:02.86
35 7:53:30.20 01:02.61
36 7:54:31.47 01:01.27
37 7:55:33.49 01:02.02
38 7:56:35.95 01:02.47
39 7:57:38.55 01:02.61
40 8:46:32.26 48:53.71
41 8:47:37.92 01:05.66
42 8:48:42.47 01:04.55
43 8:49:46.52 01:04.06
44 8:50:49.53 01:03.01
45 8:51:53.32 01:03.80
46 8:52:55.88 01:02.56
47 8:53:58.46 01:02.59
48 8:55:00.13 01:01.67
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

ECKERT Thierry [213] 20 Tours
1 35:10.16 35:10.16
2 36:42.41 01:32.25
3 38:13.72 01:31.32
4 39:45.05 01:31.34
5 41:15.36 01:30.31
6 42:47.04 01:31.69
7 1:33:15.14 50:28.10
8 1:34:42.56 01:27.43
9 1:36:10.08 01:27.52
10 1:37:38.51 01:28.43
11 1:39:06.96 01:28.46
12 1:40:34.87 01:27.92
13 1:42:02.81 01:27.94
14 2:33:36.35 51:33.54
15 2:35:01.47 01:25.12
16 2:36:28.35 01:26.89
17 2:37:53.57 01:25.23
18 2:39:18.98 01:25.41
19 2:40:45.04 01:26.07
20 2:42:10.57 01:25.53

EVAN  [433] 115 Tours
1 30:16.91 30:16.91
2 37:21.45 07:04.55
3 40:31.72 03:10.27
4 41:55.85 01:24.13
5 43:12.25 01:16.41
6 44:31.74 01:19.49
7 1:20:02.49 35:30.75
8 1:21:46.92 01:44.44
9 1:23:30.35 01:43.44
10 1:25:10.45 01:40.11
11 1:26:50.88 01:40.43
12 1:28:27.33 01:36.45
13 1:33:39.26 05:11.93
14 1:35:00.75 01:21.50
15 1:36:19.85 01:19.11
16 1:37:40.64 01:20.79
17 1:39:01.63 01:20.99
18 1:40:16.97 01:15.35
19 1:41:29.30 01:12.33
20 1:42:55.87 01:26.58
21 2:03:58.97 21:03.10
22 2:04:58.43 00:59.47
23 2:05:57.64 00:59.21
24 2:06:56.60 00:58.97
25 2:07:55.48 00:58.88
26 2:08:55.22 00:59.75
27 2:09:53.94 00:58.72
28 2:10:53.12 00:59.18
29 2:11:52.98 00:59.87
30 2:12:50.98 00:58.01
31 2:18:05.68 05:14.70
32 2:19:43.28 01:37.60
33 2:21:19.16 01:35.89
34 2:22:55.32 01:36.17
35 2:24:32.94 01:37.62
36 2:26:10.79 01:37.86
37 2:27:45.93 01:35.14
38 2:29:19.93 01:34.01
39 2:33:28.06 04:08.13
40 2:34:38.73 01:10.68
41 2:35:46.87 01:08.14
42 2:36:55.35 01:08.49
43 2:38:07.16 01:11.81
44 2:39:14.88 01:07.72
45 2:40:21.81 01:06.94
46 2:41:34.37 01:12.56
47 2:42:39.49 01:05.12
48 2:43:50.48 01:11.00
49 3:14:37.49 30:47.02
50 3:15:34.94 00:57.45
51 3:16:32.50 00:57.57
52 3:17:30.74 00:58.25
53 3:18:28.80 00:58.06
54 3:19:25.66 00:56.86
55 3:20:22.73 00:57.08
56 3:21:20.74 00:58.01
57 3:22:18.39 00:57.66
58 5:19:08.29 1:56:49.90
59 5:20:46.96 01:38.68
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 5:22:19.38 01:32.42
61 5:23:52.24 01:32.87
62 5:25:23.58 01:31.34
63 5:26:53.69 01:30.12
64 5:28:17.91 01:24.22
65 5:32:43.34 04:25.44
66 5:33:58.25 01:14.91
67 5:35:16.13 01:17.89
68 5:36:30.97 01:14.84
69 5:37:47.17 01:16.20
70 5:39:02.19 01:15.03
71 5:40:09.98 01:07.79
72 7:22:15.11 1:42:05.14
73 7:23:43.24 01:28.13
74 7:25:13.68 01:30.45
75 7:26:40.12 01:26.44
76 7:28:04.64 01:24.52
77 7:34:59.05 06:54.41
78 7:36:16.75 01:17.70
79 7:37:32.30 01:15.56
80 7:38:40.03 01:07.73
81 7:39:52.03 01:12.01
82 7:41:02.51 01:10.48
83 7:42:12.11 01:09.61
84 7:43:22.40 01:10.30
85 8:01:25.10 18:02.71
86 8:02:23.46 00:58.37
87 8:03:22.82 00:59.36
88 8:04:21.29 00:58.47
89 8:05:19.01 00:57.73
90 8:06:18.71 00:59.70
91 8:07:16.30 00:57.59
92 8:08:14.43 00:58.13
93 8:09:12.08 00:57.66
94 8:10:09.70 00:57.62
95 8:11:10.59 01:00.90
96 8:12:08.69 00:58.11
97 8:13:07.85 00:59.16
98 8:14:06.02 00:58.18
99 8:24:08.38 10:02.36
100 8:25:35.38 01:27.01
101 8:27:01.87 01:26.49
102 8:34:51.59 07:49.73
103 8:36:01.32 01:09.73
104 8:37:09.40 01:08.09
105 8:38:16.91 01:07.51
106 8:39:24.71 01:07.81
107 8:40:31.54 01:06.83
108 9:02:33.77 22:02.24
109 9:03:32.71 00:58.95
110 9:04:30.58 00:57.87
111 9:06:58.95 02:28.37
112 9:07:57.07 00:58.13
113 9:08:54.40 00:57.34
114 9:09:51.55 00:57.15
115 9:10:48.85 00:57.31

FAUCHER Anthony [103] 36 Tours
1 21:12.67 21:12.67
2 23:08.73 01:56.06
3 30:15.27 07:06.54
4 1:18:53.81 48:38.55
5 1:20:22.50 01:28.69
6 1:21:49.92 01:27.43
7 1:23:21.00 01:31.08
8 1:24:47.53 01:26.53
9 1:26:24.54 01:37.01
10 1:27:49.90 01:25.36
11 2:17:37.93 49:48.04
12 2:19:05.00 01:27.08
13 2:20:29.20 01:24.20
14 2:21:50.78 01:21.58
15 2:23:15.24 01:24.47
16 2:24:38.24 01:23.00
17 2:26:14.66 01:36.43
18 2:27:50.61 01:35.96
19 5:18:11.19 2:50:20.58
20 5:19:42.34 01:31.16
21 5:21:06.58 01:24.24
22 5:22:30.35 01:23.77
23 5:23:54.65 01:24.31
24 5:25:24.44 01:29.80
25 5:26:56.02 01:31.58
26 5:28:22.88 01:26.86
27 7:20:49.23 1:52:26.36
28 7:22:17.81 01:28.58
29 7:23:44.65 01:26.85
30 7:25:13.99 01:29.34
31 7:26:41.39 01:27.41
32 7:28:08.95 01:27.57
33 8:22:18.60 54:09.65
34 8:23:42.69 01:24.10
35 8:25:05.03 01:22.34
36 8:26:26.31 01:21.29
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

FLECHELLE Hadrien [469] 31 Tours
1 2:06:44.14 2:06:44.14
2 2:07:45.17 01:01.04
3 2:08:44.89 00:59.73
4 2:09:43.08 00:58.20
5 2:10:41.23 00:58.15
6 2:11:39.71 00:58.48
7 2:12:37.93 00:58.23
8 3:04:17.75 51:39.82
9 3:05:18.29 01:00.54
10 3:13:25.61 08:07.32
11 3:14:24.53 00:58.93
12 3:15:23.03 00:58.50
13 3:16:21.56 00:58.53
14 3:17:19.59 00:58.03
15 3:18:18.18 00:58.60
16 3:19:16.24 00:58.06
17 3:20:14.35 00:58.12
18 3:21:12.46 00:58.11
19 3:22:10.51 00:58.06
20 3:23:09.65 00:59.15
21 3:24:13.08 01:03.43
22 8:04:45.43 4:40:32.36
23 8:05:44.87 00:59.44
24 8:06:44.82 00:59.96
25 8:07:43.63 00:58.81
26 8:08:43.19 00:59.56
27 8:09:43.07 00:59.89
28 8:10:42.63 00:59.56
29 8:11:41.20 00:58.58
30 8:12:40.97 00:59.77
31 8:13:40.31 00:59.34

FLIPPO Julien [332] 46 Tours
1 48:28.05 48:28.05
2 54:39.26 06:11.22
3 55:52.08 01:12.82
4 57:00.80 01:08.72
5 58:07.64 01:06.85
6 1:49:28.90 51:21.26
7 1:50:34.45 01:05.56
8 1:51:39.56 01:05.11
9 1:52:44.16 01:04.60
10 1:53:49.13 01:04.97
11 1:54:53.74 01:04.62
12 1:56:01.95 01:08.21
13 1:57:06.35 01:04.41
14 2:47:53.61 50:47.26
15 2:48:58.19 01:04.58
16 2:50:01.71 01:03.52
17 2:51:06.04 01:04.34
18 2:52:10.73 01:04.69
19 2:53:15.87 01:05.14
20 2:54:19.76 01:03.89
21 2:55:25.34 01:05.59
22 5:47:13.52 2:51:48.19
23 5:48:19.66 01:06.15
24 5:49:25.69 01:06.03
25 5:50:30.59 01:04.90
26 5:51:37.62 01:07.04
27 5:52:43.04 01:05.42
28 5:53:48.45 01:05.42
29 5:54:53.23 01:04.79
30 5:55:57.38 01:04.15
31 7:46:31.93 1:50:34.55
32 7:47:38.70 01:06.78
33 7:48:42.99 01:04.29
34 7:49:49.25 01:06.26
35 7:50:53.15 01:03.90
36 7:51:58.47 01:05.32
37 7:53:04.07 01:05.61
38 7:54:10.52 01:06.45
39 7:55:18.16 01:07.65
40 7:56:24.07 01:05.91
41 8:46:28.28 50:04.22
42 8:47:35.04 01:06.76
43 8:48:41.37 01:06.33
44 8:49:46.45 01:05.09
45 8:50:50.93 01:04.48
46 8:51:55.46 01:04.53
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

FORMET Evann [218] 49 Tours
1 34:47.42 34:47.42
2 36:07.06 01:19.64
3 37:23.19 01:16.13
4 38:37.91 01:14.72
5 39:52.88 01:14.98
6 41:07.13 01:14.25
7 42:21.73 01:14.61
8 43:34.97 01:13.25
9 1:33:07.62 49:32.65
10 1:34:26.72 01:19.11
11 1:35:41.62 01:14.91
12 1:36:54.80 01:13.18
13 1:38:07.48 01:12.68
14 1:39:19.95 01:12.47
15 1:40:32.77 01:12.82
16 1:41:45.44 01:12.68
17 1:42:59.84 01:14.40
18 2:32:49.07 49:49.24
19 2:34:02.05 01:12.99
20 2:35:14.01 01:11.96
21 2:36:27.41 01:13.41
22 2:37:38.90 01:11.49
23 2:38:50.29 01:11.40
24 2:40:02.18 01:11.89
25 2:41:13.49 01:11.32
26 2:42:24.18 01:10.69
27 5:33:30.42 2:51:06.24
28 5:34:47.38 01:16.96
29 5:36:02.33 01:14.96
30 5:37:15.01 01:12.69
31 5:38:29.31 01:14.30
32 5:39:41.43 01:12.13
33 5:40:54.04 01:12.61
34 7:32:48.88 1:51:54.84
35 7:34:03.10 01:14.23
36 7:35:16.75 01:13.65
37 7:36:29.31 01:12.57
38 7:37:41.64 01:12.34
39 7:38:54.35 01:12.71
40 7:40:07.45 01:13.11
41 7:41:21.14 01:13.69
42 7:42:34.01 01:12.88
43 8:34:59.11 52:25.11
44 8:36:13.74 01:14.63
45 8:37:25.67 01:11.94
46 8:38:37.27 01:11.60
47 8:39:49.35 01:12.08
48 8:41:01.79 01:12.45
49 8:42:16.42 01:14.63

FORMET Jeremy [217] 42 Tours
1 34:49.06 34:49.06
2 36:07.51 01:18.45
3 37:27.94 01:20.44
4 38:39.22 01:11.28
5 39:53.39 01:14.18
6 41:06.99 01:13.60
7 42:20.13 01:13.14
8 43:31.43 01:11.30
9 1:33:02.63 49:31.20
10 1:34:14.45 01:11.83
11 2:32:52.98 58:38.53
12 2:34:03.88 01:10.91
13 2:35:13.84 01:09.96
14 2:36:25.51 01:11.67
15 2:37:35.24 01:09.74
16 2:38:45.16 01:09.92
17 2:39:53.95 01:08.79
18 2:41:03.30 01:09.36
19 2:42:13.92 01:10.62
20 2:43:24.95 01:11.04
21 5:33:44.70 2:50:19.75
22 5:35:02.47 01:17.77
23 5:36:16.46 01:14.00
24 5:37:28.96 01:12.50
25 5:38:43.15 01:14.20
26 5:39:55.94 01:12.79
27 5:41:07.26 01:11.33
28 7:32:50.45 1:51:43.19
29 7:34:08.24 01:17.80
30 7:35:23.66 01:15.43
31 7:36:36.81 01:13.16
32 7:37:53.57 01:16.76
33 7:39:07.49 01:13.93
34 7:40:21.65 01:14.16
35 7:41:33.68 01:12.03
36 8:35:00.54 53:26.87
37 8:36:13.19 01:12.65
38 8:37:22.83 01:09.65
39 8:38:32.19 01:09.36
40 8:39:42.74 01:10.55
41 8:40:54.11 01:11.37
42 8:42:05.50 01:11.40
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

FRANCOIS Anthony [412] 45 Tours
1 1:03:04.31 1:03:04.31
2 1:04:04.10 00:59.79
3 1:05:04.05 00:59.95
4 1:06:03.82 00:59.78
5 1:07:02.79 00:58.98
6 1:08:03.26 01:00.48
7 1:09:01.95 00:58.69
8 1:10:01.28 00:59.34
9 1:10:59.86 00:58.59
10 2:02:40.15 51:40.29
11 2:03:40.36 01:00.22
12 2:04:38.82 00:58.46
13 2:05:37.64 00:58.83
14 2:06:36.47 00:58.83
15 2:07:35.60 00:59.14
16 2:08:33.45 00:57.85
17 2:09:32.30 00:58.85
18 2:10:30.29 00:57.99
19 2:11:28.58 00:58.29
20 2:12:27.51 00:58.93
21 3:04:32.82 52:05.32
22 3:05:32.31 00:59.49
23 8:01:34.40 4:56:02.10
24 8:02:33.52 00:59.12
25 8:03:32.56 00:59.05
26 8:04:32.93 01:00.38
27 8:05:33.59 01:00.67
28 8:06:32.66 00:59.07
29 8:07:32.99 01:00.33
30 8:08:31.77 00:58.79
31 8:09:30.81 00:59.05
32 8:10:29.59 00:58.79
33 8:11:28.78 00:59.19
34 8:12:28.94 01:00.17
35 8:13:30.07 01:01.13
36 9:01:47.66 48:17.60
37 9:02:48.19 01:00.53
38 9:03:47.01 00:58.83
39 9:04:45.51 00:58.50
40 9:05:44.69 00:59.19
41 9:06:43.13 00:58.44
42 9:07:41.39 00:58.27
43 9:08:39.68 00:58.29
44 9:09:38.84 00:59.16
45 9:10:38.35 00:59.51

FRANCOIS Isao [413] 43 Tours
1 1:03:03.35 1:03:03.35
2 1:04:12.98 01:09.64
3 1:05:16.71 01:03.73
4 1:06:19.97 01:03.26
5 1:07:26.41 01:06.45
6 1:08:28.78 01:02.37
7 1:09:31.43 01:02.65
8 1:10:32.93 01:01.51
9 1:11:34.85 01:01.93
10 2:02:44.77 51:09.92
11 2:03:47.41 01:02.64
12 2:04:48.94 01:01.54
13 2:05:50.91 01:01.98
14 2:06:52.65 01:01.74
15 2:07:53.02 01:00.38
16 2:11:07.50 03:14.48
17 2:12:09.01 01:01.52
18 2:13:09.97 01:00.96
19 3:04:33.50 51:23.54
20 3:05:34.60 01:01.11
21 8:01:31.48 4:55:56.88
22 8:02:33.45 01:01.97
23 8:03:34.37 01:00.92
24 8:04:35.35 01:00.99
25 8:05:36.59 01:01.25
26 8:06:36.90 01:00.31
27 8:07:37.33 01:00.43
28 8:08:38.52 01:01.20
29 8:09:39.39 01:00.87
30 8:10:38.88 00:59.49
31 8:11:40.00 01:01.13
32 8:12:41.74 01:01.74
33 8:13:41.44 00:59.70
34 9:01:38.38 47:56.95
35 9:02:39.77 01:01.39
36 9:03:41.13 01:01.36
37 9:04:42.54 01:01.41
38 9:05:42.68 01:00.15
39 9:06:43.17 01:00.50
40 9:07:43.24 01:00.08
41 9:08:43.52 01:00.28
42 9:09:42.78 00:59.27
43 9:10:42.50 00:59.72
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

GOSSET Fabien [204] 52 Tours
1 34:21.10 34:21.10
2 35:42.64 01:21.54
3 36:59.84 01:17.21
4 38:17.33 01:17.49
5 39:35.89 01:18.57
6 40:54.43 01:18.54
7 42:10.87 01:16.44
8 43:28.50 01:17.64
9 44:48.00 01:19.50
10 1:32:39.61 47:51.61
11 1:33:59.37 01:19.76
12 1:35:11.67 01:12.31
13 1:36:21.30 01:09.64
14 1:37:39.70 01:18.40
15 1:38:53.04 01:13.34
16 1:40:04.24 01:11.21
17 1:41:15.21 01:10.97
18 1:42:27.02 01:11.82
19 2:32:23.45 49:56.43
20 2:33:36.34 01:12.90
21 2:34:48.48 01:12.15
22 2:35:59.10 01:10.62
23 2:37:08.78 01:09.68
24 2:38:19.07 01:10.29
25 2:39:29.52 01:10.46
26 2:40:40.16 01:10.64
27 2:41:47.92 01:07.76
28 2:42:56.95 01:09.03
29 5:33:06.26 2:50:09.32
30 5:34:22.30 01:16.04
31 5:35:33.83 01:11.54
32 5:36:43.68 01:09.85
33 5:37:52.61 01:08.94
34 5:39:03.86 01:11.26
35 5:40:14.59 01:10.74
36 7:32:29.56 1:52:14.97
37 7:33:40.63 01:11.07
38 7:34:50.45 01:09.83
39 7:36:00.29 01:09.84
40 7:37:08.99 01:08.71
41 7:38:18.30 01:09.31
42 7:39:26.55 01:08.26
43 7:40:35.50 01:08.96
44 7:41:43.99 01:08.49
45 7:42:55.26 01:11.28
46 8:34:20.96 51:25.70
47 8:35:30.33 01:09.38
48 8:36:39.22 01:08.89
49 8:37:46.51 01:07.30
50 8:38:53.14 01:06.64
51 8:40:02.17 01:09.03
52 8:41:20.57 01:18.41

GOUT Martin [105] 30 Tours
1 1:19:12.32 1:19:12.32
2 1:20:40.83 01:28.51
3 1:22:08.23 01:27.41
4 1:23:36.19 01:27.96
5 2:17:32.79 53:56.60
6 2:18:56.73 01:23.95
7 2:20:15.53 01:18.80
8 2:21:37.16 01:21.64
9 2:22:59.68 01:22.53
10 2:24:34.23 01:34.55
11 2:26:06.64 01:32.42
12 2:27:25.56 01:18.92
13 5:18:02.61 2:50:37.06
14 5:19:29.61 01:27.01
15 5:20:51.06 01:21.45
16 5:22:20.39 01:29.33
17 5:23:46.97 01:26.58
18 5:25:07.01 01:20.05
19 5:26:25.97 01:18.96
20 5:27:43.99 01:18.03
21 5:28:58.67 01:14.68
22 7:22:18.37 1:53:19.71
23 7:23:47.20 01:28.84
24 7:25:17.43 01:30.24
25 7:26:45.75 01:28.32
26 7:28:11.23 01:25.48
27 8:22:13.77 54:02.54
28 8:23:38.80 01:25.04
29 8:24:58.09 01:19.30
30 8:26:13.37 01:15.29

GOUWY Lea [119] 4 Tours
1 1:22:58.09 1:22:58.09
2 1:24:41.83 01:43.75
3 1:26:27.45 01:45.62
4 1:28:07.90 01:40.46
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

HAZELART Geoffrey [425] 22 Tours
1 1:04:54.36 1:04:54.36
2 1:05:54.35 01:00.00
3 1:06:53.91 00:59.56
4 1:07:56.46 01:02.56
5 1:09:55.20 01:58.74
6 2:03:32.93 53:37.74
7 2:08:33.02 05:00.09
8 8:01:27.60 5:52:54.59
9 8:02:29.23 01:01.63
10 8:03:29.40 01:00.17
11 8:04:29.16 00:59.77
12 8:05:28.70 00:59.54
13 8:06:28.68 00:59.98
14 8:07:27.90 00:59.23
15 8:08:26.54 00:58.65
16 8:09:26.59 01:00.05
17 9:02:37.05 53:10.46
18 9:03:36.35 00:59.30
19 9:04:35.79 00:59.44
20 9:05:35.18 00:59.40
21 9:06:35.70 01:00.52
22 9:07:36.40 01:00.71

HORTHENSE Guillaume [202] 28 Tours
1 1:32:53.41 1:32:53.41
2 1:34:08.13 01:14.72
3 1:35:22.10 01:13.97
4 1:36:33.77 01:11.68
5 1:37:45.30 01:11.54
6 1:39:03.21 01:17.91
7 1:40:11.34 01:08.14
8 1:41:19.66 01:08.32
9 1:42:29.39 01:09.73
10 2:34:27.58 51:58.19
11 2:35:37.61 01:10.04
12 2:36:43.94 01:06.33
13 2:37:52.35 01:08.42
14 2:38:57.86 01:05.51
15 2:40:04.80 01:06.94
16 2:41:10.19 01:05.40
17 2:42:14.57 01:04.39
18 2:43:24.18 01:09.61
19 5:47:59.39 3:04:35.21
20 5:49:06.19 01:06.80
21 5:50:11.79 01:05.61
22 5:51:17.13 01:05.35
23 5:52:22.13 01:05.00
24 5:53:26.32 01:04.19
25 5:54:30.99 01:04.68
26 5:55:34.76 01:03.78
27 5:56:39.61 01:04.85
28 5:57:44.84 01:05.24

HOUILLIER Jean [408] 22 Tours
1 1:04:01.62 1:04:01.62
2 1:05:03.42 01:01.81
3 1:06:05.84 01:02.42
4 1:07:03.35 00:57.52
5 1:08:03.42 01:00.07
6 1:09:02.60 00:59.18
7 1:10:02.11 00:59.51
8 1:10:59.88 00:57.78
9 1:11:56.86 00:56.98
10 2:02:19.90 50:23.05
11 2:03:16.95 00:57.05
12 2:04:14.25 00:57.31
13 2:05:11.84 00:57.59
14 2:06:09.21 00:57.38
15 2:07:07.85 00:58.65
16 2:08:05.35 00:57.50
17 3:04:29.87 56:24.52
18 3:05:28.93 00:59.07
19 3:13:40.56 08:11.63
20 3:14:38.73 00:58.18
21 3:15:37.49 00:58.76
22 3:16:35.87 00:58.38
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

HOVELAQUE Axel [208] 44 Tours
1 35:31.74 35:31.74
2 36:41.96 01:10.22
3 37:50.56 01:08.61
4 39:01.62 01:11.07
5 40:11.09 01:09.47
6 41:19.65 01:08.56
7 42:28.46 01:08.81
8 43:39.68 01:11.23
9 44:51.40 01:11.72
10 1:33:11.18 48:19.78
11 1:34:25.05 01:13.88
12 1:35:33.26 01:08.21
13 1:36:40.64 01:07.39
14 1:37:48.19 01:07.55
15 1:38:58.67 01:10.48
16 1:40:06.02 01:07.36
17 1:41:12.07 01:06.05
18 1:42:18.51 01:06.45
19 2:34:49.42 52:30.91
20 2:35:58.02 01:08.61
21 2:37:03.51 01:05.49
22 2:38:11.10 01:07.60
23 2:39:18.09 01:06.99
24 2:40:23.83 01:05.75
25 5:47:17.58 3:06:53.75
26 5:48:23.51 01:05.94
27 5:49:30.26 01:06.75
28 5:50:36.99 01:06.74
29 5:51:43.69 01:06.71
30 5:52:49.64 01:05.96
31 5:53:55.72 01:06.08
32 7:47:02.94 1:53:07.22
33 7:48:10.06 01:07.13
34 7:49:16.46 01:06.41
35 7:50:23.14 01:06.69
36 7:51:29.57 01:06.43
37 7:52:35.12 01:05.56
38 7:53:41.29 01:06.17
39 8:47:45.89 54:04.60
40 8:48:53.37 01:07.48
41 8:50:00.02 01:06.66
42 8:51:06.94 01:06.92
43 8:52:13.64 01:06.71
44 8:53:20.93 01:07.29

JEHENNE Patrick [335] 36 Tours
1 47:59.04 47:59.04
2 54:34.27 06:35.23
3 55:44.06 01:09.79
4 56:52.90 01:08.85
5 58:01.52 01:08.63
6 1:46:19.20 48:17.68
7 1:47:26.43 01:07.23
8 1:48:34.71 01:08.29
9 1:49:42.66 01:07.95
10 1:50:50.46 01:07.81
11 1:51:57.14 01:06.69
12 1:53:05.30 01:08.16
13 1:54:13.06 01:07.76
14 1:55:22.44 01:09.39
15 2:47:25.19 52:02.75
16 2:48:31.45 01:06.26
17 2:49:37.10 01:05.66
18 2:50:43.43 01:06.33
19 2:51:50.32 01:06.90
20 2:52:56.48 01:06.17
21 5:46:39.05 2:53:42.57
22 5:47:45.40 01:06.36
23 5:48:51.30 01:05.91
24 5:49:57.87 01:06.57
25 5:51:03.19 01:05.33
26 5:52:08.56 01:05.37
27 5:53:14.29 01:05.74
28 5:54:21.12 01:06.84
29 5:55:28.16 01:07.04
30 7:46:42.31 1:51:14.16
31 7:47:49.79 01:07.48
32 7:48:56.77 01:06.99
33 7:50:04.86 01:08.09
34 7:51:12.97 01:08.11
35 7:52:21.27 01:08.30
36 7:53:30.27 01:09.01
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

KANZLER J Francois [323] 31 Tours
1 48:18.75 48:18.75
2 54:36.94 06:18.19
3 55:44.51 01:07.58
4 56:50.79 01:06.28
5 57:56.69 01:05.91
6 1:46:42.82 48:46.13
7 1:47:47.84 01:05.02
8 1:48:54.73 01:06.90
9 1:50:00.52 01:05.80
10 1:51:06.14 01:05.62
11 1:52:09.54 01:03.40
12 1:53:14.60 01:05.07
13 1:54:18.80 01:04.20
14 1:55:22.45 01:03.66
15 1:56:25.24 01:02.79
16 2:47:08.57 50:43.33
17 2:48:15.35 01:06.78
18 2:49:18.72 01:03.38
19 2:50:24.18 01:05.46
20 2:51:27.16 01:02.98
21 2:52:30.12 01:02.96
22 2:53:33.99 01:03.87
23 2:54:36.66 01:02.68
24 2:55:40.20 01:03.54
25 5:47:30.16 2:51:49.97
26 5:48:35.34 01:05.19
27 5:49:40.43 01:05.09
28 5:50:46.15 01:05.73
29 5:51:49.41 01:03.26
30 5:52:53.65 01:04.25
31 5:53:57.10 01:03.45

KAPUSTA Quentin [110] 38 Tours
1 20:50.32 20:50.32
2 22:12.79 01:22.47
3 23:33.86 01:21.07
4 30:16.24 06:42.39
5 1:20:03.91 49:47.68
6 1:21:24.49 01:20.58
7 1:22:41.69 01:17.21
8 1:23:58.36 01:16.67
9 1:25:13.15 01:14.79
10 1:26:35.23 01:22.08
11 1:27:53.06 01:17.84
12 2:19:44.12 51:51.06
13 2:21:05.31 01:21.19
14 2:22:24.17 01:18.87
15 2:23:39.88 01:15.71
16 2:24:55.93 01:16.06
17 2:26:16.25 01:20.33
18 2:27:31.89 01:15.64
19 5:18:17.15 2:50:45.26
20 5:19:35.01 01:17.86
21 5:20:51.77 01:16.77
22 5:22:08.69 01:16.92
23 5:23:25.12 01:16.44
24 5:24:44.50 01:19.39
25 5:26:03.91 01:19.41
26 5:27:20.44 01:16.53
27 5:28:39.07 01:18.64
28 7:20:48.41 1:52:09.34
29 7:22:09.74 01:21.33
30 7:23:26.39 01:16.65
31 7:24:44.93 01:18.54
32 7:25:59.88 01:14.96
33 7:27:14.04 01:14.17
34 7:28:29.58 01:15.54
35 8:22:28.99 53:59.42
36 8:23:46.30 01:17.31
37 8:25:05.17 01:18.87
38 8:26:22.75 01:17.58
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

KELYAN  [131] 37 Tours
1 19:46.52 19:46.52
2 21:18.27 01:31.76
3 23:04.00 01:45.73
4 24:36.72 01:32.72
5 30:28.84 05:52.13
6 1:18:25.45 47:56.62
7 1:20:06.14 01:40.69
8 1:21:46.71 01:40.57
9 1:23:14.72 01:28.01
10 1:24:48.96 01:34.25
11 1:26:30.26 01:41.30
12 1:28:01.15 01:30.90
13 2:18:18.15 50:17.01
14 2:19:49.25 01:31.11
15 2:21:25.79 01:36.54
16 2:23:01.25 01:35.47
17 2:24:38.21 01:36.97
18 2:26:18.55 01:40.34
19 2:27:55.93 01:37.39
20 5:18:19.70 2:50:23.77
21 5:19:54.62 01:34.93
22 5:21:29.90 01:35.28
23 5:22:59.10 01:29.21
24 5:24:27.40 01:28.30
25 5:25:55.45 01:28.06
26 5:27:22.17 01:26.72
27 7:18:17.71 1:50:55.54
28 7:19:46.72 01:29.02
29 7:21:14.64 01:27.92
30 7:22:42.79 01:28.16
31 7:24:10.85 01:28.06
32 7:25:37.57 01:26.73
33 7:27:04.34 01:26.77
34 8:22:55.23 55:50.90
35 8:24:27.08 01:31.86
36 8:25:58.19 01:31.11
37 8:27:28.59 01:30.40

KERMOAL Jonathan [326] 3 Tours
1 1:46:44.32 1:46:44.32
2 1:48:00.44 01:16.13
3 1:49:15.66 01:15.22

KNAPOWSKI Olivier [106] 33 Tours
1 2:16:44.35 2:16:44.35
2 2:18:01.65 01:17.30
3 2:19:15.22 01:13.57
4 2:20:29.20 01:13.98
5 2:21:38.47 01:09.28
6 2:22:54.95 01:16.48
7 2:24:07.18 01:12.24
8 2:25:15.48 01:08.30
9 2:26:27.41 01:11.93
10 5:33:54.52 3:07:27.12
11 5:35:07.11 01:12.59
12 5:36:17.77 01:10.67
13 5:37:27.55 01:09.78
14 5:38:37.23 01:09.68
15 5:39:47.12 01:09.90
16 5:40:56.76 01:09.64
17 7:33:05.31 1:52:08.55
18 7:34:17.90 01:12.59
19 7:35:29.33 01:11.44
20 7:36:39.51 01:10.18
21 7:37:50.56 01:11.06
22 7:38:58.42 01:07.86
23 7:40:08.20 01:09.78
24 7:41:16.19 01:08.00
25 7:42:23.93 01:07.74
26 8:34:40.76 52:16.84
27 8:35:51.71 01:10.95
28 8:37:02.79 01:11.09
29 8:38:12.92 01:10.13
30 8:39:22.27 01:09.35
31 8:40:30.93 01:08.66
32 8:41:40.91 01:09.99
33 8:42:50.57 01:09.66
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

KUNCZE Anthony [211] 33 Tours
1 34:50.09 34:50.09
2 36:00.73 01:10.64
3 37:12.48 01:11.75
4 38:21.87 01:09.40
5 39:31.88 01:10.01
6 40:41.28 01:09.40
7 41:51.76 01:10.48
8 42:59.16 01:07.41
9 44:06.57 01:07.41
10 1:33:09.94 49:03.37
11 1:34:24.96 01:15.03
12 1:35:32.34 01:07.38
13 1:36:39.21 01:06.88
14 1:37:45.70 01:06.50
15 1:38:56.44 01:10.74
16 1:40:03.30 01:06.87
17 1:41:08.86 01:05.56
18 1:42:14.62 01:05.77
19 2:33:17.59 51:02.97
20 2:34:26.01 01:08.42
21 2:35:33.25 01:07.25
22 2:36:39.02 01:05.77
23 2:37:45.51 01:06.50
24 2:38:51.39 01:05.89
25 2:39:58.73 01:07.34
26 2:41:06.60 01:07.88
27 2:42:13.12 01:06.52
28 2:43:19.24 01:06.12
29 5:48:34.36 3:05:15.13
30 5:49:40.41 01:06.05
31 5:50:46.33 01:05.93
32 5:51:51.80 01:05.48
33 5:52:57.05 01:05.25

LAINE Romain [315] 45 Tours
1 1:46:19.50 1:46:19.50
2 1:47:29.88 01:10.39
3 1:48:39.98 01:10.11
4 1:49:50.72 01:10.74
5 1:51:02.16 01:11.44
6 1:52:14.51 01:12.35
7 1:53:27.14 01:12.64
8 1:54:39.09 01:11.96
9 1:55:51.92 01:12.83
10 1:57:05.32 01:13.41
11 2:48:02.43 50:57.12
12 2:49:13.40 01:10.97
13 2:50:22.50 01:09.10
14 2:51:31.01 01:08.51
15 2:52:39.23 01:08.23
16 2:53:47.01 01:07.79
17 2:54:55.12 01:08.11
18 2:56:02.93 01:07.81
19 2:57:10.13 01:07.20
20 5:32:56.00 2:35:45.88
21 5:34:04.62 01:08.63
22 5:35:14.66 01:10.04
23 5:36:23.03 01:08.37
24 5:37:31.30 01:08.28
25 5:38:40.65 01:09.35
26 5:39:48.67 01:08.02
27 5:40:56.50 01:07.83
28 7:32:17.37 1:51:20.88
29 7:33:26.82 01:09.45
30 7:34:35.21 01:08.40
31 7:35:43.23 01:08.02
32 7:36:51.16 01:07.93
33 7:37:58.19 01:07.04
34 7:39:07.61 01:09.43
35 7:40:16.56 01:08.95
36 7:41:25.80 01:09.25
37 7:42:35.72 01:09.92
38 8:34:24.21 51:48.50
39 8:35:31.15 01:06.95
40 8:36:38.70 01:07.55
41 8:37:45.55 01:06.85
42 8:38:51.78 01:06.24
43 8:39:57.64 01:05.86
44 8:41:03.29 01:05.65
45 8:42:12.58 01:09.29
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LAMBERT Antoine [325] 43 Tours
1 54:17.37 54:17.37
2 55:34.81 01:17.44
3 56:43.69 01:08.89
4 57:51.45 01:07.76
5 58:59.37 01:07.92
6 1:47:52.69 48:53.33
7 1:48:59.27 01:06.59
8 1:50:05.20 01:05.93
9 1:51:11.37 01:06.17
10 1:52:17.70 01:06.33
11 1:53:23.44 01:05.74
12 1:54:29.11 01:05.68
13 1:55:35.41 01:06.31
14 1:56:41.04 01:05.63
15 2:47:51.00 51:09.96
16 2:48:54.44 01:03.45
17 2:49:57.91 01:03.47
18 2:51:01.17 01:03.26
19 2:52:04.01 01:02.84
20 2:53:09.84 01:05.84
21 2:54:13.73 01:03.90
22 2:55:18.75 01:05.02
23 2:56:21.82 01:03.08
24 2:57:27.63 01:05.82
25 5:47:44.95 2:50:17.32
26 5:48:52.81 01:07.86
27 5:49:58.57 01:05.77
28 5:51:05.35 01:06.78
29 5:52:11.65 01:06.31
30 5:53:17.35 01:05.70
31 5:54:22.62 01:05.28
32 5:55:29.09 01:06.47
33 5:56:36.10 01:07.01
34 5:57:41.19 01:05.09
35 7:48:42.13 1:51:00.94
36 7:49:49.56 01:07.44
37 7:50:56.47 01:06.92
38 7:52:03.44 01:06.97
39 7:53:10.27 01:06.84
40 7:54:16.52 01:06.25
41 7:55:23.03 01:06.52
42 7:56:29.83 01:06.80
43 7:57:35.83 01:06.01

LAVENU Alexis [318] 38 Tours
1 1:47:04.31 1:47:04.31
2 1:48:06.98 01:02.68
3 1:49:11.25 01:04.27
4 1:50:15.56 01:04.32
5 1:51:19.80 01:04.25
6 1:52:23.35 01:03.55
7 1:53:27.49 01:04.15
8 1:54:30.26 01:02.77
9 1:55:34.24 01:03.99
10 2:47:07.68 51:33.44
11 2:48:13.03 01:05.35
12 2:49:16.94 01:03.92
13 2:50:22.24 01:05.30
